EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000   info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
(V)EMDJF LVDS (VC)TCXO
Support for high frequency (up to 2.1GHz)
Miniature Product Size
300 fs RMS Integrated Phase Jitter
FEATURES

 0
.1
Part Number Format
(V)EMDJF part numbers are derived as follows:
Example:     100.000 25VEMDJF538-25/-40+85
Frequency
Supply Voltage:
 18 = 1.8V
 25 = 2.5V
 3 = 3.3V
Series Description
 ‘EMDJF’ = TCXO
 ‘VEMDJF’ = VCTCXO
Package Size
 326 = 3.2x2.5mm
 538 = 5.0x3.2mm
Frequency Stablity Code
100.000  25  VEMDJF  538  2.5  -40+85
Operating Temperature
Issue 1      02/02/2024      AT